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Plenty For All S. A. Dabholkar 400
Untouchable Mulk Raj Anand 95
Glimpses of Changing
Banking Scenario P.N. Joshi 300
Parvana's Journey (Fiction) Deborah Ellis 120
Mud city (Fiction) Deborah Ellis 120
N True Blue (Fiction) Deborah Ellis 300
Salt & Honey (Fiction) Candi Miller 200
(€] Call Centre
- An inside story (Fiction) Vikrant Shukla 250
Master your Mind
(Mental Health Guide) Dr. Neel Burton 240
The Meaning of Madness
(Mental Health Guide) Dr. Neel Burton 225
Plato's Shadow (Philosophy) Dr. Neel Burton 250
[e] Cancer Care and Mysteries Dr. Nitin Unkule 295
and Yoga (Health and Medicine)
Japanese Magnolia (Fiction) Rei Kimura 299
Japanese Orchid (Fiction) Rei Kimura 249
50 Years of Silence (Memoir) Jan Ruff-O'Herne 300
Awa Maru
- Titanic of Japan (Fiction) Rei Kimura 149
Speeches that Reshaped
the World (Reference) Alan J. Whiticker 300
Speeches of War
and Peace (Reference) Larry Buttrose 300
One Foot Wrong (Fiction) Sofie Laguna 200
Schapelle (Biography) Tony Wilson 280
Never to Return (Non Fiction) Sandy Reid 255
Betrayed (Biography) Latifa Ali/
Richard Shears 400
Why My Third Husband
Will Be A Dog (Humour) Lisa Scottoline 400
Parenting the
Office (Management) Doris S. Davidoff 350
[e] The Fountain's Magic (Fiction) = Marya Rahator 140



[e] The Wrong Chase (Fiction)

In the Hands of Taliban

(True Story)

Like A Willow Tree (Fiction)
The Spare Room (Fiction)

The Kiss of Saddam (Biography)
Shattered Silence (Biography)

Travelling to

Infinity (Biography)
Mexican Cooking (Cookery)
The Gift (Self-Help)
Tamil Tigress (Memoir)
Paper Cranes (Biography)
Novgorod Diary (Science Fiction)
Saris On Scooters (Non Fiction)

Gayatri's Maths

Mantra (Mathematics)
N Mr. Two Bomb (Fiction)
N The Women Before Me (Fiction)
N The Sky is Changing (Fiction)
N The Art of Ageing (Self-Help)

N Healthy Habits For

A Fit Family (Health and Diet)
N Indian English (Memoir)

N Fifty Essays

N Why I am Still Married

(Non Fiction)

N Death And The Dolce Vita

(Historical)
N Slumboy (Memoir)

N Slow Journey South (Memoir)

N Sahara (Memoir)

N Eat Spray Love (Humour)

Laxmi Natraj and
Vikrant Shukla

Joanie de Rijke

Rei Kimura

Helen Garner
Michelle McDonald
Melissa G. Moore
with M.Bridget Cook

Jane Hawking
Rajashree Naware
Amit Desai
Niromi de Soyza
Cheryl Koenig
Gabriel Timar
Sheila Mcleod
Arnopoulos

Gayatri Lodha
William Coles
Ruth Dugdall
Zoe Jenny
John Lane

J. Ron Eaker, MD
Jillian Haslam
Srinivas

Karen Propp and
Jean Trounstine
Stephen Gundle

Azharuddin Ismael and

Mouhssine Ennaimi
Paula Constant
Paula Constant
Blossom

300

250
350
250
350

320

550
395
299
395
325
325

395

110
350
350
200
145

300
240
90

395
495

195
350
499
200



Approach Series

N The Teachings Of Krishna Pierre Corbeil 320
N Discovering The Absolute Pierre Corbeil 210
N Tales Of Ancient India Guy Tétreault 180
N Vedic Astrology Andree Leclerc 320

The Pocket Psychologist
Chartered Psychologist - Sam Kotadia / Illustrator - Nick Hilditch
(Set of 8 Books) 720
N A Happy Marriage / A Positive Retirement
N Achieve Your Goals / Be Happy / Confidence
N Get Motivated / Get Over A Break Up! / Positive Pregnancy
N Living Dreams (Biography) Dan Mayur 495
[e] N Karmayogini (Ahilyabai Holkar) (Biography)
Tr.: Sangita Soman 350
[e] N Mahanayak (Netaji Subhas Chandra Bose) (Biography)
Tr.: Keerti Ramachandra 695
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Chemistry

Absorption Spectroscopy
of Organic Molecules

V. M. Parikh  Out of print
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